
Gørløse

Anders Mølgaard 2994
Torben Fuglsang 1100

867
Jesper Rasmussen 483

477
Søren Larsen 451

445
414
358
357
317
313

Jens Bjørn-Larsen 183
76

Erik Schultz 0
Glenn b Carstensen 0

Peter Thede 

Björn Rechinger 

Johan Moltke 
Klaus Degner 
Bent Grønbech 
Tobias Wermann 
Christian Schlichtkrull 
Torben Søemod 

Perle Møhl 


